PRI R ALY BRI E

FFE (FRERZHE)
EABRER—RHIE (RiEZMH)
8= (PERMHM)"

Gz _ERIPKALIE (B )

RE (K#ER)

EFHZF (MESRIRIE) "
X KAR (PEZE)

MR IR AL (FFE20)

4% (METRIRIE) "
HEEZR (QFFRIE)
ARME (PERIE)"
SR (BRZRIE)
ZR%ERYE (B8
22184 (FhESHH)

1BIE% (HiERMH)

HARIE

(MZEZZBEHR) (HRRF
HILA®

(FRE&E) "

SItHFE :

HmE HERE

HIEA:

Produced by:

OUR Recordings

Nordskraenten 3 | 2980 Kokkedal | Denmark

www.our-recordings.com

=l5) =]

HEBRREEE

[13]
[14]
[15]
[16]
[17]
18]

Chen Yue, bamboo flute (Xiao) & Lars Hannibal, guitar

Jasmin (Traditional Chinese)

2:06

The Last Rose of Summer (Traditional English) 2:42

Three Variations on Plum Blossom
(Traditional Chinese)*

Air (Johann Sebastian Bach)

Wonderful Night (Zhang Weiliang)

El Noi de la Mare (Traditional Catalan)**
Autumn Piece (Traditional Chinese)

In the Deep Calm Forest (Traditional Danish)

La Filadora (Traditional Catalan)**
Gypsy Air (Traditional Hungarian)

Suwu tending Sheep (Traditional Chinese)*

4:02
4:28
2:50
2:00
2:23
2:06
1:24
1:50
3:29

Down by the Sally Gardens (Traditional English)  2:35

Love Waltz (Ulrik Neumann)**

Ge Xi Mei Ling (Antic Chinese)
Believe Me (Traditional English)
Oyoodai (Traditional Japanese)
Largo from “Winter” (Antonio Vivaldi)
Moonlight Over the Spring River
(Traditional Chinese)*

Total time:

*Xiao solo **Guitar solo

HmA:

Distributed by:

MVD Music & Video Distribution GmbH
Michael-Haslbeck-Str. 22 | D-85640 Putzbrunn

Munich, Germany

3:16
4:51
2:43
2:22
2:49

5:40
54:08

8.226901






