

陈悦的箫和拉斯汉尼拔的吉它

Chen Yue, bamboo flute (Xiao) & Lars Hannibal, guitar

茉莉花 (中国名曲)	1	Jasmin (Traditional Chinese)	2:06
夏日里最后一朵玫瑰 (英语名曲)	2	The Last Rose of Summer (Traditional English)	2:42
梅花三弄 (中国名曲)*	3	Three Variations on Plum Blossom (Traditional Chinese)*	4:02
G弦上的咏叹调 (巴赫)	4	Air (Johann Sebastian Bach)	4:28
良宵 (张维良)	5	Wonderful Night (Zhang Weiliang)	2:50
圣母之子 (加泰罗尼亚民谣)**	6	El Noi de la Mare (Traditional Catalan)**	2:00
又见炊烟 (中国名曲)	7	Autumn Piece (Traditional Chinese)	2:23
幽林深处 (丹麦名曲)	8	In the Deep Calm Forest (Traditional Danish)	2:06
金丝线 (加泰罗尼亚民谣)**	9	La Filadora (Traditional Catalan)**	1:24
吉普赛之歌 (匈牙利民谣)	10	Gypsy Air (Traditional Hungarian)	1:50
苏武牧羊 (中国民谣)*	11	Suwu tending Sheep (Traditional Chinese)*	3:29
莎丽花园 (爱尔兰民谣)	12	Down by the Sally Gardens (Traditional English)	2:35
爱情华尔兹 (雷曼)**	13	Love Waltz (Ulrik Neumann)**	3:16
高溪梅令 (中国古曲)	14	Ge Xi Mei Ling (Antic Chinese)	4:51
相信我 (英语名曲)	15	Believe Me (Traditional English)	2:43
日本民谣	16	Oyoodai (Traditional Japanese)	2:22
《四季之冬日慢板》(维瓦尔蒂)	17	Largo from "Winter" (Antonio Vivaldi)	2:49
春江花月夜 (中国名曲)*	18	Moonlight Over the Spring River (Traditional Chinese)*	5:40
总计时间:		Total time:	54:08
*箫独奏 **吉它独奏		*Xiao solo **Guitar solo	

制作人:

Produced by:

OUR Recordings

Nordskrænten 3 | 2980 Kokkedal | Denmark

www.our-recordings.com

出品人:

Distributed by:

MVD Music & Video Distribution GmbH

Michael-Haslbeck-Str. 22 | D-85640 Putzbrunn

Munich, Germany

8.226901

